

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
31			<p><u>IA No. 3 of 2025</u>  <u>In</u>  <u>CRLA No. 714 of 2025</u>  <b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Reema Rana, Advocate for the appellant.  Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Let paper book be prepared and a copy of it be provided to learned counsel for the appellant, as per Rules.</p> <p>State may file objection the bail application.</p> <p>List on 26.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 03.01.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>